

Amar Singh & Ors. Vs. Sh. Sameer Rastogi & Ors.

COPC No.476 of 2025

10.11.2025 Present: Ms. Anchal Harish, Advocate as Proxy Counsel,
for the petitioners.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondents.

Adjournment prayed for. List after one week.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 10, 2025
(Rishi)