

Amar Singh & Ors. Vs Sameer Rastogi & Ors.

COPC No. 476 of 2025

04.05.2026

Present: Mr. Karun Negi, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma, Mr. H.S. Rawat,
Additional A.Gs., with Ms. Ranjana Patial,
Deputy A.G. for the respondents.

In view of the request made by learned counsel
for the petitioners, list after four weeks.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

04th May, 2026
(Pranod Kumar)